

American News Women's Club

1607 22nd St. NW Washington, DC 20008

Phone: 202-332-6770 Fax: 202-265-6092

anwclub@comcast.net

www.anwc.org

Club Membership Application

2024-2025

To be considered for	or membership in the A	American News Women's Club
(ANWC), please of	complete this applicati	on and send it either with a
check or credit card	information (fees liste	ed on pages 2 and 3) in care of
Jane Pennewell, Víc	ce President of Memb	ership at anwclub@comcast.net.
Your payment will n	ot be processed until t	the Board of Governors kindly
approves your memb	pership.	
Date		🗆 Résumé and digital photo
included.		
Personal Informatio	n	
Name:		
Date of Birth:		
Current Employer:		
Title:		
Address:		
Phone:	(home)	(work)
	(mobile)	

Email:	ANWC
Sponsor:	
Professional Reference	
Name:	
Title:	
Phone:	
Joining the ANWC	
Why I would like to become a	member of ANWC:

Membership Categories

The ANWC encourages membership for all ages and career stages by offering various levels and types of annual dues. Please check the appropriate category:

Active Members: Individuals currently employed in print, electronic and broadcast news and information, such as reporters, writers, editors, photographers, illustrators, book authors, publishers, public relations

professionals, and newsletter producers. Level : Full-Time
Students up to age 25: \$25
Level : Professional up to age 25: \$50
Level : 26-36 Years: \$75
Level IV: 37 Years and Over: \$140
Out of Area (50 or more miles from DC): \$50
Affiliate Members: Individuals whose professions and interests are allied to the American News Women's Club.
Affilliate Member: \$165
Associate Members: Individuals who hold official or high-ranking positions in government, industry and the arts. Associate Member: \$165
Payment Options: Total:
Check Enclosed (make out to American News Women's Club)
Credit Card Payment
Card Type:
Card #: Exp.:
Signature:
The American News Women's Club is a private, non-profit, 501(c)3

The American News Women's Club is a private, non-profit, 501(c)3 organization. Founded in 1932, the Club promotes journalistic excellence, fosters professional growth and advances women's roles in journalism and related professions.